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Women / 10 / L10 b6 g1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Booth1005
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 9.475 9.4758.475 37.025
1 2 12 1 1 

1 

Allison Kaempfer1027
American Twisters

9.375 9.100 9.2758.850 36.600
2 4 7 4 2 

2 

Lily Kurrack1058
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.825 9.4509.000 36.400
7T 7T 3T 2 3 

3 

Jayla Booker1022
American Twisters

9.300 8.425 9.2009.175 36.100
3 10 2 5T 4 

4 

Nhi Nguyen1012
Golden City

9.175 8.825 9.2008.875 36.075
5 7T 6 5T 5 

5 

Danielle Latronica1063
Genie's

8.825 9.000 8.8509.325 36.000
13 5 1 12 6 

6 

Nikki Rengifo1030
American Twisters

9.000 8.800 9.1509.000 35.950
9T 9 3T 8 7 

7 

Ale Tuozzolo1072
Elite - FL

9.125 9.350 8.8258.575 35.875
7T 3 10T 13 8 

8 

Mariella Brueck1023
American Twisters

9.150 8.325 9.0008.900 35.375
6 11 5 10 9 

9 

Casi Nicolas1015
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.875 9.2008.275 35.350
9T 6 14 5T 10 

10 

Leah Jamison1067
N FLA Orange Park

8.950 8.300 9.3008.450 35.000
11 12 13 3 11 

11 

April Toscanini1039
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 8.200 8.9758.600 34.675
12 13 9 11 12 

12 

Hannah McDaniel1046
Southern Starz

9.200 8.000 9.1007.925 34.225
4 14 15 9 13 

13 

Kayla Herrera1069
International Miami

8.025 7.975 8.6008.575 33.175
14 15 10T 14 14 

14 

Kelsey Lee1042
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.650 0.0007.825 17.475
15T 1 16 15T 15 

15 

Emma Boyd1000
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0008.750 8.750
15T 16 8 15T 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / L10 b6 g2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Golden1018
EVO Gymnastics

9.350 9.750 9.5758.900 37.575
4T 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Bridget Bourque1056
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.075 9.3509.300 36.975
7T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Julia Krzywanski1020
EVO Gymnastics

9.425 8.975 8.8509.500 36.750
2 5 1 8 3 

3 

Kiley Wenger1065
TNT Jacksonville

9.375 8.875 9.4008.975 36.625
3 6 5 3 4 

4 

Morgan Denofa1041
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.625 8.8758.400 36.600
1 2 10 6T 5 

5 

Brooke Neupaver1010
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 8.425 9.5008.850 35.975
9T 7 8 2 6 

6 

Katie Cooper-Oliveira1070
Elite - FL

9.350 7.400 8.2259.125 34.100
4T 11 3 11 7 

7 

Presley Blackwell1002
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.000 9.025 7.8508.200 34.075
12T 4 12 13 8 

8 

Kaylee Bluffstone1055
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 7.500 8.3508.250 33.300
9T 10 11 10 9 

9 

Natalie Taunton1064
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 7.650 7.4008.725 32.775
12T 9 9 14 10 

10 

Kayden Fox1050
Suncoast

9.125 5.575 9.0506.850 30.600
11 12 14 5 11 

11 

Cameron Galvin1036
Orlando Metro

9.350 0.000 8.8008.150 26.300
4T 13T 13 9 12 

12 

Maddy Elmore1048
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 8.8750.000 18.125
7T 13T 15T 6T 13 

13 

Samara Buchanan1073
American Twisters

0.000 0.000 8.2009.025 17.225
14T 13T 4 12 14 

14 

Haylen Zabrowski1031
American Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0008.900 8.900
14T 13T 6T 15T 15 

15 

Gabrielle Linden1028
American Twisters

0.000 7.825 0.0000.000 7.825
14T 8 15T 15T 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / L10 b6 g3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey John1037
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.650 9.6258.850 37.625
1T 2 4 2 1 

1 

Isabella Minervini1068
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.775 9.3759.200 37.250
12T 1 2T 3T 2T

2T

Sam Forman1071
Elite - FL

9.500 8.750 9.7509.250 37.250
1T 11 1 1 2T

2T

Hanna Castillo1024
American Twisters

9.175 9.025 9.3009.200 36.700
5T 8 2T 5 4 

4 

Maya Slater1047
Southern Starz

9.425 8.575 9.3758.550 35.925
3 12 7 3T 5 

5 

Jonna-Marie Kirk1061
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 9.375 8.2508.750 35.375
8T 4 6 11 6 

6 

Hannah Drielick1057
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 9.400 9.0008.075 35.225
15 3 12 8 7 

7 

Jelly Jimenez1060
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.050 9.100 8.9757.925 35.050
7 6 14 9 8 

8 

Gabi Schwarz1051
Suncoast

9.250 8.275 9.2758.200 35.000
4 14 11 6 9T

9T

Mallory Gregory1014
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.825 8.7008.475 35.000
8T 9T 8 10 9T

9T

Whitney Parziale1044
Florida Elite

9.000 8.825 8.1008.775 34.700
8T 9T 5 13 11 

11 

Jaida Wilburn1033
Sun Country - FL

8.900 8.550 9.0257.900 34.375
12T 13 15T 7 12 

12 

Riley Derflinger1066
Angels

8.775 9.200 8.1758.025 34.175
14 5 13 12 13 

13 

Ro-Ro Achille1062
Genie's

8.950 9.075 8.0257.900 33.950
11 7 15T 15 14 

14 

Leeiah Davis1040
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 8.225 8.0758.300 33.775
5T 15 10 14 15 

15 

Sydney Crouch1025
American Twisters

0.000 8.100 0.0008.450 16.550
16 16 9 16 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / L10 b6 g4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elia Aird1003
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.500 9.6509.225 37.575
5T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Joy Ziegenfelder1034
Sun Country - FL

9.400 9.325 9.5759.150 37.450
2 3T 5 2 2 

2 

Emma Dearborn1035
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.350 9.1509.175 37.175
1 2 4 4 3 

3 

Reese DeHaan1008
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.100 9.5009.025 37.000
3 5 6 3 4 

4 

Janelle Lopez1004
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 8.575 8.9509.275 36.000
5T 12 1 9 5 

5 

Paloma Vigil1001
Elite - FL

9.150 8.950 9.0758.525 35.700
7 7 11 6 6T

6T

Gianna Masella1009
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 8.875 9.0508.700 35.700
8 9 9 7T 6T

6T

Mya Frisby1038
Orlando Gymnastics

9.225 9.000 8.7758.450 35.450
4 6 12 11 8 

8 

Hallie Fowler1013
Panhandle Perfection

8.550 8.750 9.0508.975 35.325
14 11 7 7T 9 

9 

Karah Vargo1074
EVO Gymnastics

8.975 8.450 8.9007.875 34.200
10 13 14 10 10 

10 

Emma Brittingham1052
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.700 8.250 9.1007.650 33.700
12 14 15 5 11 

11 

Kylie Hammonds1049
Starlight Gymnastics

8.925 8.825 8.4257.125 33.300
11 10 16 13 12 

12 

Emily St Onge1016
Brandy Johnson's

8.675 7.700 8.7258.025 33.125
13 15 13 12 13 

13 

Meghan Charlton1053
U.S. Gold  Destin

0.000 7.550 7.7508.600 23.900
15T 16 10 14 14 

14 

Lily Pierson1043
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.325 0.0000.000 18.375
9 3T 17 15T 15 

15 

Mandy Pagac1029
American Twisters

0.000 8.900 0.0009.250 18.150
15T 8 2 15T 16 

16 

Omer Danenberg Lerner1017
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.950 8.950
15T 17 8 15T 17 

17 
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Women / 10 / L10 b7 g1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baleigh Garcia1098
American Twisters

9.550 9.725 9.1759.350 37.800
3T 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Emma Schroeder1123
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.850 9.375 9.4008.850 37.475
1 4 8T 3 2 

2 

Ariana Light1088
Golden City

9.425 8.625 9.4259.225 36.700
5 13 4 2 3 

3 

Hannah Kang1099
American Twisters

9.325 9.300 9.4508.575 36.650
6 5 13 1 4 

4 

Mya Robinson1135
Genie's

9.225 9.475 9.0258.650 36.375
9T 3 11 11 5 

5 

Alayna Fern1104
Sun Country - FL

9.250 9.075 9.1258.900 36.350
7T 7 7 9 6T

6T

Gabi Hartley1133
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.025 9.150 9.1759.000 36.350
14 6 5T 7T 6T

6T

Ashlyn Maccord1139
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 8.775 9.0509.275 36.250
13 11 2 10 8 

8 

Alana Laster1122
Southern Starz

9.550 8.400 9.3758.600 35.925
3T 15 12 4 9 

9 

Melaina Parsons1143
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.850 9.2008.825 35.875
15 9 10 6 10 

10 

Brianna Eng1077
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.875 9.2258.475 35.775
12 8 14T 5 11 

11 

Mya Pringle1116
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.750 8.6759.000 35.650
9T 12 5T 13T 12 

12 

Rhiannon Will1145
Coral Reef - FL

9.225 8.825 8.5258.475 35.050
9T 10 14T 15 13 

13 

Sarajane Kinney1137
TNT Jacksonville

8.875 8.600 8.6758.850 35.000
16T 14 8T 13T 14 

14 

Emma George1105
Sun Country - FL

9.250 8.225 8.9258.275 34.675
7T 16 16 12 15 

15 

Nina Acosta1080
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 7.650 8.4508.075 33.050
16T 17 17 16 16 

16 

Jordy Paradise1131
LaFleur's Tampa

9.725 9.825 0.0009.250 28.800
2 1 3 17 17 

17 
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Women / 10 / L10 b7 g2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Butler1094
American Twisters

9.600 9.950 9.5009.400 38.450
3 1 3 5 1 

1 

Moorea Linker1128
LaFleur's Tampa

9.800 9.500 9.8009.200 38.300
1 3 7T 1 2 

2 

Kendall LaPlante1085
Tampa Bay Turners

9.675 9.300 9.6259.525 38.125
2 6 1 2 3 

3 

Kielyn McCright1101
American Twisters

9.275 9.575 9.5509.450 37.850
7T 2 2 3 4 

4 

Reyna Guggino1084
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.350 9.5258.825 37.150
5 5 10 4 5 

5 

Melanie Stone1111
Park Avenue

9.075 7.750 9.3009.200 35.325
11 12 7T 6 6T

6T

Nicole Cutino1078
Elite - FL

9.125 8.225 8.8009.175 35.325
10 10 9 11 6T

6T

Grace Humphrys1134
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.175 9.000 8.7008.200 35.075
9 7 15 12 8 

8 

Bella Vigil1112
Park Avenue

9.325 8.300 9.0508.325 35.000
6 9 14 10 9T

9T

Katie Bloomston1083
Coast Elite - FL

8.675 8.450 9.2758.600 35.000
13 8 11T 7 9T

9T

Katie Yarborough1109
No Florida Jax

9.275 7.600 9.1508.550 34.575
7T 13 13 9 11 

11 

Camryn Evans1082
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 7.975 8.6258.600 34.200
12 11 11T 13 12 

12 

Renae Schmidt1132
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 0.000 9.2259.250 28.000
4 14T 6 8 13 

13 

Julianne Fehring1125
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 9.375 0.0009.325 18.700
14T 4 4T 14T 14 

14 

Lilly Hudson1120
Florida Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0009.325 9.325
14T 14T 4T 14T 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / L10 b7 g3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Burgess1119
Florida Elite

9.700 8.975 9.5009.550 37.725
1 8 1 2 1 

1 

Daniela Castillo1095
American Twisters

9.675 9.225 9.3758.925 37.200
2 4 8 3 2 

2 

Emily Wood1138
TNT Jacksonville

9.250 9.025 9.5759.175 37.025
6 5 4 1 3 

3 

Alex Magee1114
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.550 9.3258.725 36.800
7 3 9 4 4 

4 

Shelby Smith1146
Boundless Gymnastics

9.175 9.000 9.2259.275 36.675
8 6T 3 6 5 

5 

Calah Newman1142
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.325 8.625 9.0259.300 36.275
5 11T 2 10 6 

6 

Kylie Haffner1126
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 8.625 9.2758.950 36.225
4 11T 7 5 7 

7 

Gianna Ortiz1115
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.775 8.8508.975 36.000
3 10 6 12 8 

8 

Alexa Smith1144
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.000 9.0508.425 35.525
12 6T 12 8T 9 

9 

Irene Gumucio1079
Elite - FL

9.100 8.350 8.9758.700 35.125
9T 13 10 11 10 

10 

Faith Lerro1100
American Twisters

8.000 9.725 9.0508.250 35.025
13 1 13 8T 11 

11 

Anne Slatoff1136
Genie's

9.100 8.900 9.1007.900 35.000
9T 9 14T 7 12 

12 

Hannah LeMay1086
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.100 7.200 7.6507.900 31.850
9T 14 14T 13 13 

13 

Jensen Scalzo1102
American Twisters

0.000 9.575 0.0009.100 18.675
14T 2 5 14T 14 

14 

Chiara Licata1121
Florida Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0008.550 8.550
14T 15 11 14T 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / L10 b7 g4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Joyner1091
EVO Gymnastics

9.600 9.875 9.6509.675 38.800
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alexis Ortega1129
LaFleur's Tampa

9.575 9.700 9.6009.350 38.225
5 2 3 3 2 

2 

Abbie Thompson1117
Orlando Metro

9.675 8.700 9.8259.575 37.775
1T 8 2 1 3 

3 

Madi Brooks1103
Sun Country - FL

9.475 9.475 9.3259.250 37.525
6 4 5 6 4 

4 

Ryanna Head1127
LaFleur's Tampa

9.675 9.275 9.2509.000 37.200
1T 5 7 9 5 

5 

Esther Cuevas1076
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.425 8.675 9.3008.675 36.075
7 9T 8 7 6 

6 

Elise Panzner1130
LaFleur's Tampa

9.650 7.800 9.2759.275 36.000
3 14 4 8 7 

7 

Leia Randall1140
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.875 8.9008.475 35.350
10T 6 12 12 8 

8 

Courtney Cooke1110
Park Avenue

9.150 8.450 9.0008.650 35.250
9 12 9 10T 9 

9 

Nicole Aiello1075
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.675 8.8508.575 35.200
10T 9T 11 13 10 

10 

Katie Bowe1118
Florida Elite

9.175 8.475 9.4007.950 35.000
8 11 14 5 11 

11 

Cierra Koehring1087
Golden City

8.950 7.825 8.5758.000 33.350
13 13 13 14 12 

12 

Courtney Goodrich1113
Orlando Metro

9.000 0.000 9.5009.025 27.525
12 15T 6 4 13 

13 

Cassie Clement1096
American Twisters

0.000 9.575 9.0000.000 18.575
14T 3 15T 10T 14 

14 

Taylor Anderson1092
American Twisters

0.000 8.750 0.0000.000 8.750
14T 7 15T 15T 15 

15 

Abby Bruner1108
No Florida Jax

0.000 0.000 0.0008.625 8.625
14T 15T 10 15T 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B6,B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 10 115.050 29.200 29.025 27.975 28.850
21 2 3T

2 American Twisters 10 114.925 28.825 29.400 28.200 28.500
42 1 2

3 Orlando Metro 10 114.450 28.675 28.700 27.975 29.100
13 3 3T

4 EVO Gymnastics 10 113.700 28.375 28.600 28.450 28.275
55 4T 1

5 Tampa Bay Turners 10 112.300 28.500 27.750 27.400 28.650
34 7 6

6 Sun Country - FL 10 111.325 28.125 27.875 27.300 28.025
67 6 8

7 Gymnastics Unlimited 10 110.825 27.950 27.650 27.325 27.900
79 8 7

8 Elite - FL 10 110.400 28.000 27.050 27.550 27.800
98 11 5

9 TNT Jacksonville 10 108.775 27.625 26.500 27.000 27.650
1011 13 9

10T ACE Gymnastics FL  10 107.675 27.250 27.625 25.950 26.850
14T16 9 13

10T Genie's 10 107.675 27.275 27.550 25.875 26.975
1315 10 14

12 U.S. Gold  Destin 10 106.200 27.550 26.650 25.650 26.350
1612T 12 15

13 Golden City 10 106.125 27.550 25.275 26.100 27.200
1212T 14 12

14 Southern Starz 10 106.075 28.175 24.975 25.075 27.850
86 16 16

15 Park Avenue 10 105.575 27.550 24.500 26.175 27.350
1112T 17 11

16 Coast Elite - FL 10 105.200 26.875 25.000 26.475 26.850
14T17 15 10

17 Lakewood Ranch 10 98.000 27.925 28.600 24.525 16.950
1710 4T 17

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


